DRAW No0.8650376C

MODEL MECHANICAL 70-1494B

HTC REFERENCE DESCRIPTION QTY
PART No. SYSMBLE NAME SPEC. 11213
8647120 A 2 KNOB(R) 1
8647120 B 3 KNOB(L) 1
3404225 A 4 SWITCH RUBBER(L) 1
3404225 B 5 SWITCH RUBBER(R) 1
8647121 A 6 SHAFT PACKING 2
8647123 A 7 RUBBER HOLDER 1
8658328 D 11 LED SPACER 1
8459020 C 12 KNOB SPRING 2
8647152 A 16 FRONT PACKING 1
8647191 A 17 BOTTOM PACKING 1
3404238 A 18 BOTTOM COVER 1
8647182 A 21 VCO SHIELD CASE 1
8647184 A 22 VCO SHIELD COVER 1
8647192 A 25 CLIP,AUDIO PA 1
8661223 A 31 NAME SHEET 1
8661220 A 33 DLX FRONT CASE ASSY 1
8661219 A 34 DLX LCD CASE 1
8661231 A 35 PLATE (L) 1
8658383 A 36 PLATE (R) 1

132437 A 41 BACK COVER 1
8658320 A 42 RUBBER RING 2
8663923 A 43 PLATE 1 2
8658318 A 44 FRONT PLATE 1
8658322 A 46 COIN SCREW 2
8658319 A 47 T/M BRACKET(S) 1

132436 A 48 HANDLE 1
8658321 A 49 LABEL 1

XCF0780 50 CAP 2
8661255 A 51 RUBBER SHEET 1
8519172 AA 52 T/M BRACKET (L) 1
8519171 A 54 BRACKET 1

132439 A 55 CHASSIS(H) 1
3408050 A 56 CONECTOR COVER 1
8661301 A 57 CONECTOR RUBBER 1
8661302 A 58 PACKING SHEET 1
8663911 A 59 PCB PLATE 1
3214422 B 60 PA COVER(H) 1
8484882 A 61 PA PACKING 1
8465029 M 62 SHIELD TUBE 1
8535759 A 63 TUBE 1
8530294 A 64 CABLE PACKING FROM RUBBER T2X18X25 2
8494840 A 65 CABLE HOLDER 2
8530294 B 66 CABLE PACKING FROM RUBBER T2X18X120 1
3235592 A 67 CABLE HOOD(H) 1
8530313 A 68 HOOD HOLDER(H) 1

XCA1855 69 WASHER 2
8391919 A 87 EARTH LUG 5
8520620 D 101 SCREW SEMS S-TIGHT PAN HD +M3X12 FE ZNP 5
8520620 C 102 SCREW SEMS S-TIGHT PAN HD +M3X8 FE ZNP 27
H4014980 12 103 SCREW PLAX PAN HD +M3X10 FE NiP 6
8520620 F 104 SCREW SEMS S-TIGHT PAN HD +M3X8 FE ZNP 6
XCA1817 105 SCREW BIND HD +M3X6 FE NiP 2
H4014980 13 106 SCREW PLAX PAN HD +M3X10 FE NiP 6
8522502 D 107 SCREW BIND S-TIGHT PAN HD +M3X8 FE DZNP 8
8620620 B 108 SCREW SEMS S-TIGHT PAN HD +M3X8 FE DZNP 5
XCA1820 110 SCREW BIND HD +M3X10 FE DZNP 1
8319895 D 111 FIXED SCREW 1
8472350 B 112 SCREW BIND HD +M3X12 FE DZNP 4
8522502 B 113 SCREW SEMS S-TIGHT PAN HD +M3X6 FE DZNP 2
XCA0689 114 SCREW SEMS HD +M3X6 FE DNiP 4
8425523 A 115 SCREW SEMS HD +M3X12 SUS 4
32X0305 G01 PCB ASSY STD C/H 1
32X0307 G03 PCB ASSY RTX,LOGIC 1




